
(866) 583 0332 

 hsabroad@ciee.org 

@cieeglobalnavigators

ciee.org/hssaflyer

Study Abroad Programs in 40 Global Locations
Languages Arts Engineering Business & moreService

EXPLORE PROGRAMS!

CONTACT US!

DESTINATION

SUMMER

“My study abroad experience

heavily influenced my last year

of high school and my life. 

I based many of my college

essays on my time in Spain to

show how I grew as a person,

becoming more interconnected

with the world. It was through

those essays that I became a

Questbridge scholar and gained

admission into Princeton

University."

- Peyton M.

CIEE Global Navigator Alum

Rabat, Morocco

Kyoto, Japan



See the world and broaden your horizons

Make new friends and memories

Develop new skills and become more

independent

Build your resume to stand out on college

applications. Only 2% of U.S. high school

students study abroad!

Why Study Abroad?

Safety is our #1 priority

75+ years of experience

40 locations, all with CIEE staff

$7 million in scholarships awarded

each year, based on academic merit

      and financial need

24/7 authentic cultural immersion

Real-world experiences designed to

prepare you for college and beyond

Why Choose CIEE?

Ready for a Summer of
Big Adventures, New Friends, 
and Unforgettable Memories?

Calling all high school students! Spend 3–4
weeks in one of 40 amazing destinations!
Make lifelong friends, build skills for your
future, and have a blast along the way.
Choose a focus area like language, art, 
STEM, business, or social change!
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SUMMER  2026
See more of the world. 
Get $500 off your second
program!

Two sessions available:
4-week Language & Culture programs start June 7 and July 5.
3-week topic programs start June 16 and July 9.
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Pop Culture
Tokyo, Japan
Seoul, South Korea

$6,950
$6,650

$6,150Prague, Czech Republic
Painting & Culture

$6,150
$6,150
$5,750
$6,650

Gaborone, Botswana
Monteverde, Costa Rica
Rabat, Morocco
Sydney, Australia

Wildlife Conservation

Auckland, New Zealand
Madrid, Spain
Rome, Italy
Sydney, Australia
Paris & Toulouse
London & Edinburgh
Auckland & Sydney

$6,950
$7,550
$6,950
$6,650
$8,550
$8,550
$8,950

Photography & Culture

$6,850
$6,650

Urban Design & Sustainability
Amsterdam, Netherlands
Seoul, South Korea

Barcelona, Spain
London, UK

$6,550
$7,550

Sports Management & Marketing

Legon, Ghana
Merida, Mexico
Mohammedia, Morocco
Santiago, Dominican
Republic

$4,950
$4,950
$4,950
$4,950

Leadership & Service in Youth
Development*

Spanish
Alicante, Spain
Barcelona, Spain
Madrid, Spain
Palma de Mallorca, Spain
Seville, Spain
Buenos Aires, Argentina
Merida, Mexico

$6,950
$7,550
$7,550
$7,350
$6,950
$6,950
$5,150

$7,550London, UK
Theater Arts & Culture

Korean
Seoul, South Korea $7,550

Engineering & Robotics
Tokyo, Japan $6,950

Auckland, New Zealand
Kyoto, Japan

$6,950
$6,950

Engineering & Video Game Design

$6,550
$6,650

Florence, Italy
Kyoto, Japan

Drawing & Culture

$5,750
$6,150
$6,450
$4,950

Cape Town, South Africa
Lisbon, Portugal
Palma de Mallorca, Spain
San Juan, Puerto Rico

Marine Ecology & Sustainability

Gaborone, Botswana*
Santiago, Dominican
Republic*

$5,650
$4,950

Leadership & Service in Public Health*

London, UK
Paris, France
Prague, Czech Republic

$7,550
$7,150
$6,150

Filmmaking & Storytelling

German
Berlin, Germany $7,150

Italian
Milan, Italy
Rome, Italy

$7,550
$7,550

Japanese
Kyoto, Japan
Tokyo, Japan

$8,150
$8,150

Culinary Arts & Culture
Barcelona, Spain
Florence, Italy
Kyoto, Japan
Merida, Mexico
Paris, France
Taipei, Taiwan

$6,550
$6,550
$6,950
$4,950
$7,950
$6,650

$5,950
$7,550
$7,150
$6,950

Buenos Aires, Argentina
London, UK
Paris, France
Seville, Spain

Dance & Culture

Berlin, Germany
Edinburgh, UK

$6,750
$6,750

Engineering & Music Production

Copenhagen, Denmark
Copenhagen & Berlin

$7,250
$9,150

Engineering & Sustainability

Global Entrepreneurship
Berlin, Germany
Dublin, Ireland
Singapore
Sydney, Australia
Dublin & Copenhagen & Berlin

$6,650
$6,450
$7,250
$6,650
$9,150

Diplomacy & Government
Amsterdam, Netherlands
Tallinn, Estonia
Seoul & Taipei

$6,850
$5,650
$8,950

$6,950Rome, Italy
Art History & Culture

Creative Writing & Culture

Athens, Greece
Edinburgh, Scotland
London, UK
Rome, Italy
Athens & Rome

$6,550
$6,750
$7,550
$6,950
$8,550

Arabic
Rabat, Morocco $6,250

$6,150
Ecology & Sustainability
Monteverde, Costa Rica

Madrid, Spain
Milan, Italy
Paris & Milan & Madrid

$7,550
$7,550
$9,350

Fashion Marketing & Business

$6,650
$7,250

Berlin, Germany
Copenhagen, Denmark

Civic Engagement & Sustainability

French
Paris, France
Rennes, France
Toulouse, France

$7,850
$7,350
$7,350

Chinese
Shanghai, China
Taipei, Taiwan

$7,250
$7,950

Architecture & Culture
Athens, Greece
Paris, France
Rome, Italy
Rome & Paris

$6,550
$7,150
$6,950
$8,950

Toulouse, France $6,650
Engineering & Aeronautics

Berlin, Germany
Seoul, South Korea

$8,550
$6,650

Engineering & Automotives

Berlin, Germany $6,750
Engineering & Innovation

$5,150

Civic Engagement &
Community Building

Civic Engagement & Social Change

Cape Town, South Africa*

The Fun Includes:

Daily cultural activities

Weekend excursions

College credits and the seal of biliteracy
(for language programs)

Hands-on learning with local experts

Immersion with a homestay (all language
programs and some topic programs)

Barcelona, Spain

*College credit can be earned on all Language & Culture programs

CIEE awards over $7 million in competitive
academic scholarships each year, helping
make study abroad accessible to all.

Prices and programs are subject to change*Includes 50 hours of Service Learning

$7,150
$7,550

Paris, France
Milan, Italy

Fashion Design & Culture

Dublin, Ireland $6,450


