

"My study abroad experience heavily influenced my last year of high school and my life.

I based many of my college essays on my time in Spain to show how I grew as a person, becoming more interconnected with the world. It was through those essays that I became a Questbridge scholar and gained admission into Princeton University."

- Peyton M. CIEE Global Navigator Alum



## **CONTACT US!**

- **9** (866) 583 0332
- ★ hsabroad@ciee.org
- **∂** @ @cieeglobalnavigators



Study Abroad Programs in 40 Global Locations

Languages • Arts • Engineering • Service • Business & more





















# Ready for a Summer of Big Adventures, New Friends, and Unforgettable Memories?

Calling all high school students! Spend 3–4 weeks in one of 40 amazing destinations! Make lifelong friends, build skills for your future, and have a blast along the way. Choose a focus area like language, art, STEM, business, or social change!

#### The Fun Includes:

- ✓ Daily cultural activities
- ✓ Weekend excursions
- ✓ Hands-on learning with local experts
- College credits and the seal of biliteracy (for language programs)
- Immersion with a homestay (all language programs and some topic programs)

## Why Study Abroad?

- See the world and broaden your horizons
- Make new friends and memories
- Develop new skills and become more independent
- Build your resume to stand out on college applications. Only 2% of U.S. high school students study abroad!



### Why Choose CIEE?

- Safety is our #1 priority
- 75+ years of experience
- 40 locations, all with CIEE staff
- **\$7 million in scholarships** awarded each year, based on academic merit and financial need
- 24/7 authentic cultural immersion
- Real-world experiences designed to prepare you for college and beyond

#### **SUMMER 2026**

#### Two sessions available:

4-week Language & Culture programs start June 7 and July 5. 3-week topic programs start June 16 and July 9.

See more of the world. Get \$500 off your second program!

IRE*	<b>Arabic</b> Rabat, Morocco	\$6,250	<b>German</b> Berlin, Germany	\$7,150	<b>Korean</b> Seoul, South Korea	\$7,550
LANGUAGE & CULTURE*	Chinese Shanghai, China Taipei, Taiwan  French Paris, France Rennes, France Toulouse, France *College credit can be earned	\$7,250 \$7,950 \$7,850 \$7,350 \$7,350	Italian Milan, Italy Rome, Italy  Japanese Kyoto, Japan Tokyo, Japan	\$7,550 \$7,550 \$8,150 \$8,150	Spanish Alicante, Spain Barcelona, Spain Madrid, Spain Palma de Mallorca, Spain Seville, Spain Buenos Aires, Argentina Merida, Mexico	\$6,950 \$7,550 \$7,550 \$7,350 \$6,950 \$6,950 \$5,150
	Obliege dream can be earned	t off all Language	a Guitare programs			
ARTS & CULTURE	Architecture & Culture Athens, Greece Paris, France Rome, Italy Rome & Paris  Art History & Culture Rome, Italy  Creative Writing & Culture Athens, Greece Edinburgh, Scotland London, UK Rome, Italy Athens & Rome	\$6,550 \$7,150 \$6,950 \$8,950 \$6,950 <b>re</b> \$6,550 \$6,750 \$7,550 \$6,950 \$8,550	Culinary Arts & Culture Barcelona, Spain Florence, Italy Kyoto, Japan Merida, Mexico Paris, France Taipei, Taiwan  Dance & Culture Buenos Aires, Argentina London, UK Paris, France Seville, Spain  Drawing & Culture Florence, Italy Kyoto, Japan	\$6,550 \$6,550 \$6,950 \$4,950 \$7,950 \$6,650 \$5,950 \$7,550 \$7,150 \$6,950 \$6,550 \$6,650	Painting & Culture Prague, Czech Republic  Photography & Culture Auckland, New Zealand Madrid, Spain Rome, Italy Sydney, Australia Paris & Toulouse London & Edinburgh Auckland & Sydney  Pop Culture Tokyo, Japan Seoul, South Korea  Theater Arts & Culture London, UK	\$6,150 \$6,950 \$7,550 \$6,950 \$6,650 \$8,550 \$8,550 \$8,950 \$6,950 \$6,650
	wards over \$7 million in c		Filmmaking & Storytelling	<b>45.550</b>	Fashion Design & Culture	
	mic scholarships each yea study abroad accessible t		London, UK Paris, France Prague, Czech Republic	\$7,550 \$7,150 \$6,150	Paris, France Milan, Italy	\$7,150 \$7,550
	. Fraincaina & Acronovica		Francisco Contribution			
STEM	Engineering & Aeronauti Toulouse, France Engineering & Automotiv Berlin, Germany Seoul, South Korea	\$6,650	Engineering & Sustainability Copenhagen, Denmark Copenhagen & Berlin  Engineering & Video Game De Auckland, New Zealand	\$6,950	Marine Ecology & Sustain Cape Town, South Africa Lisbon, Portugal Palma de Mallorca, Spain San Juan, Puerto Rico	\$5,750 \$6,150 \$6,450 \$4,950
	Engineering & Music Pro	duction	Kyoto, Japan	\$6,950	Wildlife Conservation	¢6.150
	Berlin, Germany Edinburgh, UK	\$6,750 \$6,750	Engineering & Innovation Berlin, Germany Urban Design & Sustainability	\$6,750 •	Gaborone, Botswana Monteverde, Costa Rica Rabat, Morocco Sydney, Australia	\$6,150 \$6,150 \$5,750 \$6,650
	<b>Engineering &amp; Robotics</b> Tokyo, Japan	\$6,950	Amsterdam, Netherlands Seoul, South Korea	\$6,850 \$6,650	Ecology & Sustainability Monteverde, Costa Rica	\$6,150
BUSINESS	<b>Fashion Marketing &amp; Bus</b> Madrid, Spain Milan, Italy	siness \$7,550 \$7,550 \$9,350	Global Entrepreneurship Berlin, Germany Dublin, Ireland Singapore	\$6,650 \$6,450 \$7,250	Sports Management & Ma Barcelona, Spain London, UK	<b>arketing</b> \$6,550 \$7,550
Щ	Paris & Milan & Madrid	φ <b>3,33</b> 0	Sydney, Australia Dublin & Copenhagen & Berlin	\$6,650		

Civic Engagement & Sustainability
Berlin, Germany \$6,650
Copenhagen, Denmark \$7,250

Civic Engagement & Community Building

Cape Town, South Africa\* \$5,150

**Civic Engagement & Social Change**Dublin, Ireland \$6,450

**Diplomacy & Government** 

Amsterdam, Netherlands \$6,850
Tallinn, Estonia \$5,650
Seoul & Taipei \$8,950

Leadership & Service in Public Health\*

Gaborone, Botswana\* \$5,650 Santiago, Dominican \$4,950 Republic\*

\*Includes 50 hours of Service Learning

Leadership & Service in Youth Development\*

Legon, Ghana \$4,950
Merida, Mexico \$4,950
Mohammedia, Morocco \$4,950
Santiago, Dominican \$4,950
Republic

Prices and programs are subject to change